BEST FREE Book Summary Websites

Website Key Differentiator # Books Format

Short Summaries

Four Minute Books 3 Lessons learned per book. Free 1200+ Tekst, Audio 4 Minutes https://fourminutebooks.com/

Productivity Game 1 page PDF summaries with about3  Free 75+ Tekst, Video 5 Minutes https://productivitygame.com
lessons learned per book.

Littler Books Long list of important phrases Free 100+ Text 5 Minutes https://www.littlerbooks.com/

Actionable Books Big Idea + 2 Insights per Summary Free 1100+ Text 5 Minutes https://www.actionablebooks.com/

Long Summaries
Quickread Extensive Free Summaries following  Free, Upgrade 29,99 $ 500+ Text, Audio 15-25 Minutes https://www.quickread.com/
book structure. lifetime access without
ads and with extra
features in app.

Storyshots Each summary typically consists of up Free, Upgrade without 300.000+ Text, Audio, 10 Minutes https://getstoryshots.com
to 10 story shots, which give an ads: Video
overview of what the book covers and 30 S/ Year
its main points and conclusions. 80 S lifetime
Sloww The most detailed free summaries. Free 100+ Text 15 Minutes https://www.sloww.co/
Paul Minors Free in depth summaries that follow Free 75+ Text 15 Minutes https://paulminors.com/
the book structure.
The Power Moves Full book summaries and reviews, but Free 590+ Text 15 Minutes https://thepowermoves.com/

less structured.

Personal Notes

Jeremy Silva Personal thoughts, favorite quotes, Free 30+ Text, Audio 15 Minutes https://jsilva.blog/book-summaries/
key questions, key phrases, best
snapshots from book.

Samuel Davis Book in 3 sentences, 5 big ideas, long Free 140+ Text 10 Minutes https://www.samuelthomasdavies.com/book-summaries/
list of extracts.

Nat Eliason Personal notes from the books read  Free 250+ Text 10 Minutes https://www.nateliason.com/notes

GrowthHabit Structured summary: keywords, quotes, 8 Free 100+ Text 15 Minutes https://growthabit.com/book-summaries/

personal opinion, book score.
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